

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1798 OF 2022

In

SUITS 112 OF 2022

Pantnagar Shri Ram Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.PETITIONER

V/S

Dev Reality Corporation And 29 OrsRESPONDENT

Not on board. Taken on production board.

Mr. Rajesh Kachare with Mr. Ajit Tamhane, Amit Potnis ,
Aashish Goadge and Kiran Gavalwad i/b Tamhane & Co for
Plaintiffs

None for Defendant

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A. K. MENON J

DATE : 5th May, 2022

P.C. :

S. O. to 06/05/2022 .

(ASSOCIATE)